

Summit	Section Miles	Cumulative miles	Section Time	Actual Time
Clachaig Inn	0.00	0.00	00:00:00	16:25:00
Sgor nam Fiannaidh	1.36	1.36	01:02:00	17:27:00
Stob Coire leith	0.67	2.03	00:12:06	17:39:06
Meall Dearg	0.94	2.97	00:31:38	18:10:44
Am Bodach	0.55	3.52	00:14:37	18:25:21
Sron Garbh	0.72	4.24	00:13:48	18:39:09
A Chailleach	1.12	5.36	00:22:06	19:01:15
Altnafeadh	2.62	7.98	00:33:24	19:34:39
REST	0.00	7.98	00:10:53	19:45:32
Stob Dearg	1.80	9.78	01:03:09	20:48:41
Stob na Doire	1.49	11.27	00:28:03	21:16:44
Stob Coire Altruim	0.80	12.07	00:19:37	21:36:21
Stob na Broige	0.54	12.61	00:09:56	21:46:17
Glen Etive	1.41	14.02	00:36:11	22:22:28
REST	0.00	14.02	00:22:16	22:44:44
Beinn Mhic Chasgaig	1.66	15.68	01:19:04	00:03:48
Creise	1.59	17.27	00:52:27	00:56:15
Meall A Bhuiridh	1.39	18.66	00:48:01	01:44:16
Ba Bridge	2.33	20.99	01:09:48	02:54:04
Beinn Toig	3.52	24.51	01:26:16	04:20:20
Stob a Choire Odhair	0.48	24.99	00:29:18	04:49:38
Stob Ghabhar	2.22	27.21	01:11:35	06:01:13
Sron a Ghearain	0.65	27.86	00:16:54	06:18:07
Meall nan Eun	2.13	29.99	01:42:16	08:00:23
Meall Tarsuinn				
Stob Coir an Albannaich				
Glas Bheinn Mhor				
Ben Starav				
Invercharnan				
Beinn Fhionnlaidh				
Sgurr na Udlaidh				
Stob an Fhuarain				
Ben Maol Chaluim				
Bidean nam Ban				
Stob Coire nan Lochan				
Clachaig Inn				22:40:00